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By mixing air with water, the pattern
appearsto be extremely high-volume .
Nevertheless thenozzles actually have
a low water requirement .
The beautiful soft foam jet offers a
strong contrast to its environment .

VISIBILITY SOUND LEVEL
WIND RESISTANCE SPLASH / MIST

EFFICENCY

PW100

Material

Inlet BSP/NPT

Nozzle Orifice

Dimensions
AxB in mm

Integrated Swivel
Ball joint

Suction Strainer
Openings Required

0.5 m

1.0 m

1.5 m

2.0 m

2.5 m

3.0 m

3.5 m

4.0 m

4.5 m

5.0

311 | 16.5

330 | 18.3

114 l 2.9

154 | 4.5

189 | 6.3

222 | 8.2

245 | 10.0

266 | 11.7

283 | 13.4

300 | 15.2

1"

60 x 158

Optional

60 mm

5.0 mm

Spray Height FLOW l Head
(LPM) l [m]

Stainless Steel AISI 304 or 316 on request
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ULTRA FOAM JET
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ULTRA FOAM JET




