

## ULTRA FOAM JET

## **Technical features**

EFFICENCY ● ● ● ○ ○
VISIBILITY ● ● ● ● ■ SOUND LEVEL ● ● ● ○ ○
WIND RESISTANCE ● ● ● ● ○ SPLASH / MIST ● ● ● ○ ○

By mixing air with water, the pattern appears to be extremely high-volume. Nevertheless thenozzles actually have a low water requirement.

The beautiful soft foam jet offers a strong contrast to its environment.



## PW100

Material Stainless Steel AISI 304 or 316 on request	
Inlet BSP/NPT	1"
Nozzle Orifice	60 mm
<b>Dimensions</b> AxB in mm	60 x 158
Integrated Swivel Ball joint	Optional
Suction Strainer Openings Required	5.0 mm
Spray Height ▼	FLOW   Head (LPM)   [m]
0.5 m	11412.9
1.0 m	154   4.5
1.5 m	189   6.3
2.0 m	222   8.2
2.5 m	245 10.0
3.0 m	266   11.7
3.5 m	283   13.4
4.0 m	300   15.2
4.5 m	311   16.5
5.0	330   18.3



